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As per the Statute No. 39 of NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY, The STUDENT GRIEVANCE CELL has
been reconstituted. The following are the members of the Steering Committee of
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1. Chairman Dr. Gangadhar Panda Vice Chancellor, NSU VIcechanceII?nr@nsumv.ac.
2. Co- Chairman Prof.(Dr.) Acharya Rishi Ranjan Pro VC, NSU provc@nsuniv.ac.in
3. ST Mr. Nagendra Kumar Registrar, NSU nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in
Convenor -
4. Secretary Mr. Nazim Khan Dean Administration nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in

S. | Deputy Secretary

Miss Y. Joyti Laxmi

Chief Finance & Accounts
Officer

y.jyotin@rediffmail.com

u. Nominated
Faculty Members

Dr. Ranjan Kumar Mishra

Dean Academics cum
Director IQAC

ranjan@nsuniv.ac.in

Mr. Dilip Shome

Academic Advisor

d.shome@nsuniv.ac.in

Md. Mojib Ashraf

Controller of
Examinations

mojib@nsuniv.ac.in

Dr. Vijay Kant Pandey

DSW cum HoD
Agriculture

vkpandey@nsuniv.ac.in

Dr Pramod Kumar Singh

Dean Research

pramod@nsuniv.ac.in

Mr. Babu Shudarshan

Training & Placement
Head

placement@nsuniv.ac.in

Miss Sai Bharti

Assistant Professor
(Economics)

bharti@nsuniv.ac.in

Mr. Raju Kumar Bhagat

Assistant Professor (Law)

r.bhagat@nsuniv.ac.in

Miss Y. Pooja Rao

Office Assistant

ypoojarao@nsuniv.ac.in

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokhari, Bhilai Pahari, PS; MGM, Dist: East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur - 831012
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NSU (CITY OFFICE}): 4th Floor, Shatabdi Tower, Sakchi, Jamashedpur - 831001
" Visit: www.nsuniv.ac.in | Mail us on: info@nsuniv.ac.in

Toll Free No: 1300 8899 022
Landline No: 0657 2233 022



